2006 IHSAA Cross Country Tourney Summary Sheet

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

INSTRUCTIONS

1. List individuals using first and last names.
2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals’ placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.
3. Typing tournament director’'s name in lower right corner will serve as a sighature.

Date: 10/10/06

Host School: Delta

CC Course: Waterbowl
Distance: 4000 meters
Location: Muncie

1°* Place School:
Individuals

1. Mandy Hart

. Natalie Dudley

. Vicki West

. Tavia Weber

. Shelby Doughty
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2" place School:
Individuals

1. Kayla Kline

2. Kolby Coy

3. Allison VanGordon
4. Abby Lenz

5. Emily Payne

3" Place School:
Individuals

1. Jami Carter

. Megan Marsh

. Paige Devine

. Chantel Marchini
. Heidi Stewart
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4™ place School:
Individuals

1. Mary Anne Guarnery
. Cassie Robertson

. Christina Adrian

. Stephanie Cole
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. Becca Smith

5" Place School:
Individuals

1. Candi Garringer
2. Melissa Humphrey
3. Christina Foulke
4. Lyndsey Goodhew
5. Alaina Wiils

Place

15

Place

16
18
23

Place

12
22
30

Place
10
14
19
20
21

Place

17
25
38
45

Time

15:56
16:07
16:32
16:49
17:36

Time

16:35
16:52
17:39
17:46
18:03

Time

16:29
16:46
17:27
17:56
18:29

Time

17:07
17:35
17:48
17:51
17:52

Time

16:55
17:44
18:13
18:46
19:21

Indicate with “x” below
Boys:

Girls: x

Sectional: x

Regional:

Semi-State:

SUMMARY OF FINAL TEAM STANDINGS

School

. Wapahani

. Blackford

. Delta

. Muncie Central
. Winchester

. Yorktown

. Wes Del

. Daleville
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. Monroe Central
10. Union City
11. Muncie South
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Score
29
70
73
84
134
158
187
212
249
255
284

INDIVIDUALS QUALIFYING FOR ADVANCEMENT

Name

. Mandy Hart

. Natalie Dudley
. Jami Carter

. Vicki West

. Kayla Kline

. Julie Reynolds
. Megan Marsh

. Tavia Weber

. Kolby Coy

. Candi Garringer
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. Mary Anne Guarnery
. Elizabeth Curtis

. Paige Devine

. Jill NowakowskKi
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. Cassie Robertson

School
Wapahani
Wapahani
Delta
Wapahani
Blackford
Muncie Burris
Delta
Wapahani
Blackford
Winchester
Muncie Central
Monroe Central
Delta
Yorktown
Muncie Central

Tournament Director: Michael Jones

Date: 10-10-06
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Time

15:56
16:07
16:29
16:32
16:35
16:41
16:46
16:49
16:52
16:55
17:07
17:08
17:27
17:33
17:35



